
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
113
109

12
9

43
110
19
14

116
11
31
45

First Name
RAFAEL PAIXAO MINI MEE
LUIS BAILEY
BRUNO RIBEIRO
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS
OCTAVIO DARCI GRASSIA SE
CARLOS ANDRADES
ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA
CLAUDIA MORAES DE BARR
FELIPE MACAN
JEFERSON GARRIDO
JOSE PAIXAO SOUZA
PAULO ENRIQUE FARIÑA

Best Tm
2:02.202
2:04.608
2:04.645
2:08.636
2:08.921
2:08.988
2:11.545
2:17.819
2:18.500
2:23.760
2:27.268

In Lap
6
6
5
7
7
5
5
2
6
5
7
0

2nd Best
2:02.615
2:04.898
2:05.019
2:09.260
2:09.343
2:09.798
2:12.223
2:18.525
2:19.035
2:24.234
2:27.529

Best Speed
235,675
231,125
231,056
223,888
223,393
223,277
218,936
208,970
207,942
200,334
195,562

-

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
7
5
7
7
7
7

Model/Engine

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01/07/2016 11:50:47

Crono Verde Rosso Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Verde Rosso

Treino PKM 29 06
Quarta29

CAT BX cc 3

Qualifying started at 14:06:20

Itupeva 8,000 Km

29/06/2016 12:46

Treino PKM de Motovelocidade


